
OVERALL SCORES

9/4/2016

Final

Fin Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder 49R 99.12 14.92 0 0 14.92 15.55 0 0 15.55 12.95 1 0 17.95 16.95 0 0 16.95 16.30 0 0 16.30 17.45 0 0 17.45

2 Just Ace S 115.70 17.95 0 0 17.95 17.72 0 0 17.72 17.66 0 0 17.66 20.78 0 0 20.78 20.49 0 0 20.49 21.10 0 0 21.10

3 Nasty Nels YGCB 136.91 20.68 2 0 30.68 19.62 0 0 19.62 17.77 0 0 17.77 22.28 0 0 22.28 19.61 0 0 19.61 21.95 1 0 26.95

4 Two Shot Tinly W 139.20 19.55 0 0 19.55 20.98 0 0 20.98 21.87 0 0 21.87 24.51 0 0 24.51 27.51 0 0 27.51 24.78 0 0 24.78

5 Blazin' Betsy SL 147.77 22.81 0 0 22.81 23.05 0 0 23.05 22.27 0 0 22.27 25.54 0 0 25.54 26.19 0 0 26.19 27.91 0 0 27.91

6 JD Nevada ES 152.17 20.26 0 0 20.26 20.98 0 0 20.98 23.06 1 1 38.06 23.50 0 0 23.50 23.66 0 0 23.66 25.71 0 0 25.71

7 Buffalo Sam ES 155.85 20.72 0 0 20.72 25.75 0 0 25.75 21.56 2 0 31.56 24.92 0 0 24.92 26.58 0 0 26.58 26.32 0 0 26.32

8 Big Foot Billy W 155.93 21.58 0 0 21.58 21.18 0 0 21.18 21.59 0 0 21.59 24.92 0 0 24.92 28.47 0 0 28.47 38.19 0 0 38.19

9 Box Herder FCD 157.63 23.26 0 0 23.26 25.73 0 0 25.73 23.63 0 0 23.63 27.22 0 0 27.22 28.90 0 0 28.90 28.89 0 0 28.89

10 Rio Rico W 160.80 16.78 0 0 16.78 18.09 1 0 23.09 18.23 1 0 23.23 22.01 1 1 37.01 28.04 0 0 28.04 27.65 1 0 32.65

11 Rattlesnake Rod W 167.76 20.79 1 0 25.79 22.66 0 0 22.66 27.63 1 0 32.63 27.68 0 0 27.68 33.48 0 0 33.48 25.52 0 0 25.52

12 Beaver W 183.41 23.87 2 0 33.87 22.81 0 0 22.81 29.40 0 0 29.40 25.99 1 0 30.99 33.82 0 0 33.82 32.52 0 0 32.52

13 Nevada Skye BWL 188.07 30.05 0 0 30.05 27.02 0 0 27.02 25.46 1 0 30.46 32.33 0 0 32.33 33.78 0 0 33.78 34.43 0 0 34.43

14 Blackhawk Willy YGCB 190.90 28.39 1 0 33.39 29.32 1 0 34.32 29.59 0 0 29.59 33.90 1 0 38.90 29.61 0 0 29.61 25.09 0 0 25.09

15 Wesco S 195.54 18.68 0 0 18.68 20.38 1 0 25.38 23.66 1 0 28.66 25.03 0 0 25.03 36.00 7 0 71.00 26.79 0 0 26.79

16 German Rosebud FCL 200.83 29.90 0 0 29.90 28.84 0 0 28.84 30.22 0 0 30.22 34.26 0 0 34.26 35.38 0 0 35.38 32.23 0 1 42.23

17 Shaky D YGCB 212.19 35.82 0 0 35.82 33.88 1 0 38.88 25.92 0 0 25.92 30.77 0 0 30.77 35.40 1 0 40.40 40.40 0 0 40.40

18 Tall InThe Saddle 49R 213.06 28.02 0 0 28.02 30.40 1 1 45.40 25.22 0 0 25.22 34.98 0 0 34.98 27.92 1 0 32.92 31.52 3 0 46.52

19 Charming SSL 226.78 30.36 0 0 30.36 31.40 0 0 31.40 51.55 0 0 51.55 39.12 0 0 39.12 36.34 0 0 36.34 38.01 0 0 38.01

20 Salt River Ford CAT 252.89 31.08 0 0 31.08 30.08 0 0 30.08 47.05 1 0 52.05 54.65 0 0 54.65 34.12 0 0 34.12 40.91 2 0 50.91

21 Gunsil DS 261.97 29.94 2 0 39.94 30.67 2 0 40.67 55.26 3 0 70.26 35.49 0 0 35.49 39.77 0 0 39.77 35.84 0 0 35.84

22 Creeker GF 263.98 16.45 0 0 16.45 19.42 2 0 29.42 16.98 0 0 16.98 19.83 0 0 19.83 21.30 2 0 31.30 DNF 0 0 150.00

- Contrail (MDQ) YGCB - 28.73 0 0 999.99 27.08 0 0 999.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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CATEGORY SCORES

9/4/2016

Final

Fin Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Quickly Downunder 49R 99.12 14.92 0 0 14.92 15.55 0 0 15.55 12.95 1 0 17.95 16.95 0 0 16.95 16.30 0 0 16.30 17.45 0 0 17.45

2 Tall InThe Saddle 49R 213.06 28.02 0 0 28.02 30.40 1 1 45.40 25.22 0 0 25.22 34.98 0 0 34.98 27.92 1 0 32.92 31.52 3 0 46.52

3 Nevada Skye BWL 188.07 30.05 0 0 30.05 27.02 0 0 27.02 25.46 1 0 30.46 32.33 0 0 32.33 33.78 0 0 33.78 34.43 0 0 34.43

4 Salt River Ford CAT 252.89 31.08 0 0 31.08 30.08 0 0 30.08 47.05 1 0 52.05 54.65 0 0 54.65 34.12 0 0 34.12 40.91 2 0 50.91

5 Gunsil DS 261.97 29.94 2 0 39.94 30.67 2 0 40.67 55.26 3 0 70.26 35.49 0 0 35.49 39.77 0 0 39.77 35.84 0 0 35.84

6 JD Nevada ES 152.17 20.26 0 0 20.26 20.98 0 0 20.98 23.06 1 1 38.06 23.50 0 0 23.50 23.66 0 0 23.66 25.71 0 0 25.71

7 Buffalo Sam ES 155.85 20.72 0 0 20.72 25.75 0 0 25.75 21.56 2 0 31.56 24.92 0 0 24.92 26.58 0 0 26.58 26.32 0 0 26.32

8 Box Herder FCD 157.63 23.26 0 0 23.26 25.73 0 0 25.73 23.63 0 0 23.63 27.22 0 0 27.22 28.90 0 0 28.90 28.89 0 0 28.89

9 German Rosebud FCL 200.83 29.90 0 0 29.90 28.84 0 0 28.84 30.22 0 0 30.22 34.26 0 0 34.26 35.38 0 0 35.38 32.23 0 1 42.23

10 Creeker GF 263.98 16.45 0 0 16.45 19.42 2 0 29.42 16.98 0 0 16.98 19.83 0 0 19.83 21.30 2 0 31.30 DNF 0 0 150.00

11 Just Ace S 115.70 17.95 0 0 17.95 17.72 0 0 17.72 17.66 0 0 17.66 20.78 0 0 20.78 20.49 0 0 20.49 21.10 0 0 21.10

12 Wesco S 195.54 18.68 0 0 18.68 20.38 1 0 25.38 23.66 1 0 28.66 25.03 0 0 25.03 36.00 7 0 71.00 26.79 0 0 26.79

13 Blazin' Betsy SL 147.77 22.81 0 0 22.81 23.05 0 0 23.05 22.27 0 0 22.27 25.54 0 0 25.54 26.19 0 0 26.19 27.91 0 0 27.91

14 Charming SSL 226.78 30.36 0 0 30.36 31.40 0 0 31.40 51.55 0 0 51.55 39.12 0 0 39.12 36.34 0 0 36.34 38.01 0 0 38.01

15 Two Shot Tinly W 139.20 19.55 0 0 19.55 20.98 0 0 20.98 21.87 0 0 21.87 24.51 0 0 24.51 27.51 0 0 27.51 24.78 0 0 24.78

16 Big Foot Billy W 155.93 21.58 0 0 21.58 21.18 0 0 21.18 21.59 0 0 21.59 24.92 0 0 24.92 28.47 0 0 28.47 38.19 0 0 38.19

17 Rio Rico W 160.80 16.78 0 0 16.78 18.09 1 0 23.09 18.23 1 0 23.23 22.01 1 1 37.01 28.04 0 0 28.04 27.65 1 0 32.65

18 Rattlesnake Rod W 167.76 20.79 1 0 25.79 22.66 0 0 22.66 27.63 1 0 32.63 27.68 0 0 27.68 33.48 0 0 33.48 25.52 0 0 25.52

19 Beaver W 183.41 23.87 2 0 33.87 22.81 0 0 22.81 29.40 0 0 29.40 25.99 1 0 30.99 33.82 0 0 33.82 32.52 0 0 32.52

20 Nasty Nels YGCB 136.91 20.68 2 0 30.68 19.62 0 0 19.62 17.77 0 0 17.77 22.28 0 0 22.28 19.61 0 0 19.61 21.95 1 0 26.95

21 Blackhawk Willy YGCB 190.90 28.39 1 0 33.39 29.32 1 0 34.32 29.59 0 0 29.59 33.90 1 0 38.90 29.61 0 0 29.61 25.09 0 0 25.09

22 Shaky D YGCB 212.19 35.82 0 0 35.82 33.88 1 0 38.88 25.92 0 0 25.92 30.77 0 0 30.77 35.40 1 0 40.40 40.40 0 0 40.40

- Contrail (MDQ) YGCB - 28.73 0 0 999.99 27.08 0 0 999.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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